
2007 USBC Open Championships

Oil Per Board: Oil Pattern Distance: Volume Oil Total: Total Boards Crossed: 465 Boards23.25 mL40 Feet50 mL

# Start Stop Ld Sp Cr Start F. End F. FT TOil# Start Stop Ld Sp Cr Start F. End F. FT TOil

 1 2L 2R 3 10 111 0.0 2.8 2.8 5550  1 2L 2R 0 30 40.00 33.0 -7.0 0

 2 7L 7R 1 14 27 2.8 4.7 1.9 1350  2 15L 15R 1 22 33.011 29.9 -3.1 550

 3 8L 8R 1 18 25 4.7 7.2 2.5 1250  3 14L 14R 1 18 29.913 27.4 -2.5 650

 4 10L 10R 1 18 21 7.2 9.7 2.5 1050  4 12L 12R 2 18 27.434 22.3 -5.1 1700

 5 11L 11R 1 18 19 9.7 12.2 2.5 950  5 10L 10R 2 18 22.342 17.2 -5.1 2100

 6 13L 13R 1 18 15 12.2 14.7 2.5 750  6 9L 9R 1 14 17.223 15.3 -1.9 1150

 7 2L 2R 0 18 0 14.7 26.0 11.3 0  7 8L 8R 1 14 15.325 13.4 -1.9 1250

 8 2L 2R 0 22 0 26.0 32.0 6.0 0  8 5L 5R 2 14 13.462 9.5 -3.9 3100

 9 2L 2R 0 30 0 32.0 40.0 8.0 0  9 2L 2R 1 10 9.537 8.1 -1.4 1850

 10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  10 2L 2R 0 10 8.10 0.0 -8.1 0

 11  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  11  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -

 12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -

 13  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  13  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -

 14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  14  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -

 15  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  15  -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -

Forward Oil Total:

Forward Boards Crossed: Reverse Boards Crossed:

Reverse Oil Total:10.9 mL

218 Boards 247 Boards

12.35 mL

Buff Area

Ratio of Oil from 20 Board to Displayed Board

20:2L 20:5L 20:10L 20:15L 20:15R 20:10R 20:5R 20:2R

4.75 3.17 1.46 1.00 1.00 1.46 3.17 4.75

Forward Oil Reverse Oil Combined Oil

Forward Reverse
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